# 506715274 06/15/2021

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6762092

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SUPERNOVA COATING S.A. DE C.V.	09/20/2020

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SUPERNOVA INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
Street Address:	000 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 300
City:	MIAMI, FLORIDA
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33131

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15657114

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (949)266-0005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 949-565-1643 **Email:** wpj724@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LUOH J WU
Address Line 1: 813 POLARIS DR.

Address Line 4: TUSTIN, CALIFORNIA 92782

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P1857
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LUOH WU
SIGNATURE:	/Luoh Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	06/15/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=p1857\_assig\_c#page1.tif

PATENT 506715274 REEL: 056543 FRAME: 0802

#### **ASSIGNMENT**

I/WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, AM/ARE THE TRUE INVENTOR(S) OF THE INVENTION ENTITLED: DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTUIRNG PROCESS OF POWDERED ADDITIVE FOR ITS USE IN COATINGS OR SUBSTRATES TO REPEL, REDUCE AND CONTROL INSECTS (Application Number: 15/657,114) AND DO HEREBY DECLARE THAT I/WE HAVE ASSIGNED THE ENTIRE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THE SAID INVENTION TO SUPERNOVA INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC the company of Mexico HAVING ADDRESS AT 1000 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 300, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131, USA, AS FAR AS THE United States of America IS CONCERNED.

 sig	PD /	~ *	٠
 317	1 5 1	L#4	-

Full Name: JOSE MARIA RIBOT B. (print)

signature: 09/21/2020

SUPERNOVA COATING S.A. DE C.V. \
1813 INT 1105, COLONIA LOMAS DE VISTA HERMOSA 05100 DELEGACION

CUAJIMALPA DE MORELOS CIUDAD DE MEXICO, MEXICO

PATENT REEL: 056543 FRAME: 0803

**RECORDED: 06/15/2021**